10.

Position

Assistant Manager, Food Services

Food Service Worker Iv

Food Service Worker lii

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employees

Other Positions Held Community College District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Food Services - Norco

Food Services - Norco

Food Services - Norco

Food Services - Norco

Food Services - Norco

Food Services - Norco

Food Services - Norco

Food Services - Norco

Food Services - Norco

Food Services - Norco

Total Wages
$55,032

$51,714

$24,448

$5,263

$4,367

$2,674

$1,592

$1,513

$360

$168



