	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Manager, Food Services		Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Norco	\$55,032
2.	Food Service Worker Iv		Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Norco	\$51,714
3.	Food Service Worker lii		Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Norco	\$24,448
4.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Norco	\$5,263
5.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Norco	\$4,367
6.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Norco	\$2,674
7.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Norco	\$1,592
8.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Norco	\$1,513
9.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Norco	\$360
10.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Food Services - Norco	\$168